Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th

Division

1

Division
2
2

Fleet

Cats
B

Cats
B
Cats
B
Cats
B
Cats
A

Cats
B

Cats
B

Cats
A

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Mono
A

Laser

Class

Nacra 4.5

Nacra 4.5

Weta

Nacra 4.5 Super
Sloop

Nacra 17 (C Foils)
Hobie 16

Nacra 430

Nacra 5.8

Class SailNo AltSailNo Club

LASER 9
Laser4.7 213457

TASAR 2536

Laser 218855
Radial

Mabi Series 2022

Tinaroo Sailing Club

Mabi Championship 2022 to Race 6 by division

1 Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
627

656

Weta

AUS1

374

057

109958

657

1575

AltSailNo Club

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

HelmName CrewName

Mike Tolley

Greg Gurr Jo-Anne
Kempster

Devon

Wilkinson

Allan Brown

Chris Hogan Kelly Hogan

Peter Graham  Crew?

David Mills
Rueben Charles
Hammond Hammond

2 Division

vY
87

87

91

87.5

65

80.5

87.5

70

Boat Heat1
1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

Heat 2
(9.0
0CS)
1.0
2.0

4.0

Heat 3

2.0
(3.0)
1.0
5.0
(9.0
DNC)
4.0

7.0

6.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName CrewName

Tinaroo Scott Ivory

Tinaroo Breanne

Wadley

Tinaroo Peter

Lili Jansendeff Turpin

MacGregor

Tinaroo Darryl Beattie

vY
114
125

108

118.5

Boat Heat 1
(7.0)
2.0

5.0

3.0

Heat 2
6.0
3.0

5.0

4.0

Heat 3
2.0

(17.0
DNC)

1.0

3.0

Heat 4
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

DNC

5.0

6.0

Heat 4 Heat 5

3.0

17.0
DNC

1.0

2.0

Heat 5

1.0

1.0
2.0

Heat 6
1.0

2.0

Heat 6
2.0

1.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

Total
15.0

12.0

28.0

30.0

42.0

45.0

49.0

51.0

Total
21.0
42.0

46.0

46.0

Nett
6.0

9.0

19.0

21.0

33.0

36.0

40.0

42.0

Nett
14.0
250

29.0

29.0



Rank Division Fleet
5th 2 Mono
A
7th 2 Mono
A
6th 2 Laser
8th 2 Mono
A
9th 2 Laser
10th 2 Mono
A
1Mth 2 Laser
12th 2 Laser
14th 2 Laser
13th 2 Laser
15th 2 Laser
16th 2 Laser
Rank Division Fleet
1st 3 Junior
2nd 3 Junior
3rd 3 Junior
4th 3 Mono
B
5th 3 Junior

Class
TASAR
TASAR
Laser
Radial
TASAR
Laser

Radial

RS
AERO 7

Laser
Radial

Laser 4.7

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

Class
O'Pen Bic
O'Pen Bic
O'Pen Bic
RS FEVA
XL

O'Pen Bic

SailNo AltSailNo

1692

Tasar

207857

2123

167119

2821

209561

Laser

4.7

168665

143381

188614

180218

Club

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

HelmName

Henry
Greenhill

Catherine

Collier

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Lew

Travis Wadley

CrewName

Giles Richardson/Ali
Richardson

Noah/Jo

Jeff Turpin

Chapman

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Ericka Beattie

Roger Wadley

Rob Newson

Jane Barry

Tony Dawson

Gerard Del

Favero

Tinaroo

Jackson

Payne

Tinaroo

Greg Dorries

3 Division

vY
108

108

118.5

108

118.5

112.5

118.5

125

114

114

114

114

Boat Heat1
8.0

9.0

1.0

Heat 2
7.0

8.0

2.0

17.0
DNC

(17.0
0CS)

1.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

Heat 3
(9.0)

8.0
(17.0

DNC)
7.0

5.0
(17.0
DNC)
4.0
17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

6.0

17.0
O0D

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
7

7226
7555

RS FEVA
3

11371

AltSailNo Club

12576
12592

Tinaroo
Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

HelmName
Amelia Tracey
Kamryn Raisin
Luca Raisin
Benjamin
Rankine

Lachlan
Rankine

CrewName

Tristan
Rankine

vY

153.3
153.3
153.3

130

153.3

Boat Heat1
1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

Heat 2
1.0
3.0

(15.0
DNC)

2.0

4.0

Heat 3
2.0
4.0
1.0

(7.0)

(10.0)

Heat4 Heat5
9.0 6.0
7.0 9.0
17.0 4.0
DNC
4.5 8.0
6.0 17.0
DNC
17.0 17.0
DNC DNC
4.5 17.0
DNC
17.0 5.0
DNC
17.0 3.0
DNC
17.0 7.0
DNC
8.0 17.0
DNC
17.0 17.0
DNC DNC
Heat4 Heat5
1.0 (6.0)
(8.0) 1.0
5.5 3.0
55 4.0
4.0 5.0

Heat 6
6.0
(17.0
DNC)

17.0
DSQ

5.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

4.0
7.0
3.0
17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

Heat 6
2.0
1.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

Total
45.0

58.0

58.0

58.5

68.0

73.0

76.5

77.0

78.0

78.0

82.0

102.0

Total
13.0
19.0
30.5

26.5

33.0

Nett
36.0

41.0

41.0

41.5

51.0

56.0

59.5

60.0

61.0

61.0

65.0

85.0

Nett
7.0

11.0
15.5

19.5

23.0



Rank
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Division Fleet

3

Junior

Junior

Junior

Mono

B

Junior

Mono

B

Junior

Junior

Mono
B

Class SailNo
O'Pen Bic 10247
O'Pen Bic 11924
O'Pen Bic 11152
RS FEVA RS FEVA
XL 6

O'Pen Bic 11133
Windsurfer Windsurfer
O'PenBic 5
O'PenBic 9

RS FEVA RS FEVA
XL 1

AltSailNo

12576

12592

Club

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

HelmName

Russell Harris
Connor Harris
Isabel Del

Favero

Ari Keith Bronwyn

Wiltshire
Frankie Del

Favero
Noah Bell
Hannah Farley

Hayden Farley

Shane Ball

CrewName

Kinsley Ball

vY
153.3

153.3

153.3

130

153.3

112

153.3

153.3

130

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Boat Heat 1

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

Heat 2

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Heat 3
3.0

6.0

15.0
DNC
5.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC
8.0
9.0

11.0

Heat 4
3.0

2.0

15.0
DNC
7.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC
11.0
10.0

9.0

Heat 5

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

2.0
15.0
DNC
7.0

8.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Heat 6

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

7.0
15.0
DNC
6.0

8.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Total
66.0

68.0

69.0

72.0

73.0

76.0

79.0

79.0

80.0

Nett
51.0

53.0

54.0

57.0

58.0

61.0

64.0

64.0

65.0



